
DP/672

Limite de communeLimite de communeLimite de communeLimite de communeLimite de communeLimite de communeLimite de communeLimite de commune

22112211221122112211221122112211

Jonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTA

Jonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTAJonction HTA

Tangente HTATangente HTATangente HTATangente HTATangente HTATangente HTATangente HTATangente HTA

L'ORMAIE

1603

L'ORMAIE

1603

L'ORMAIE

1603

L'ORMAIE

1603

L'ORMAIE

1603

L'ORMAIE

1603

L'ORMAIE

1603

L'ORMAIE

1603

PETITE MARE

1571

PETITE MARE

1571

PETITE MARE

1571

PETITE MARE

1571

PETITE MARE

1571

PETITE MARE

1571

PETITE MARE

1571

PETITE MARE

1571

RUE DE LA VALLEE

1659

RUE DE LA VALLEE

1659

RUE DE LA VALLEE

1659

RUE DE LA VALLEE

1659

RUE DE LA VALLEE

1659

RUE DE LA VALLEE

1659

RUE DE LA VALLEE

1659

RUE DE LA VALLEE

1659

EGLISE

694

EGLISE

694

EGLISE

694

EGLISE

694

EGLISE

694

EGLISE

694

EGLISE

694

EGLISE

694

LES FOSSES

695

LES FOSSES

695

LES FOSSES

695

LES FOSSES

695

LES FOSSES

695

LES FOSSES

695

LES FOSSES

695

LES FOSSES

695

37393739373937393739373937393739

41744174417441744174417441744174

37353735373537353735373537353735

22142214221422142214221422142214

37383738373837383738373837383738

41754175417541754175417541754175

22182218221822182218221822182218

22192219221922192219221922192219

14/08/2015

14/08/2015

1 1

Maimbeville

/



1 3 5 7
9

2 4 6
8

11
13 15 17

19
21

25

27

12

14

16
18 20 2

4

6

29

4

6

4

6

13

1
9

4
6

23

2

8

10

12

14

16

3

1

2

4

6
8

7

21

23

25

27

29

33

37

18

20

22

3
5

7

9

1
1

3

5

7

9

11

13

15

17

2

4

6

8

14

16

18

12

1

3

5

2

6

8

18

20

15
17

19

9

31

3

Place de

Verdun

C
h
em

in
    ru

ral    d
it    d

e    la    C
ro

ix
    d

e    Ju
stice

R
ue

de

l' 
O

rm
ai

e

R
u
e

d' E
pineuse

Ruelle
des

Fossés

R
u
e

M
aro

n
n
ières

d
es

l' E
glise

R
u
e

R
u
e

d
es

V
Ig

n
es

Rue

de

R
u
e

V
ert

R
u
e

R
ém

éco
u
rt

d
e

Chemin

Rural

D
ép

ar
tm

en
ta

l

N
° 

1
3
7

d
e

N
o
ai

ll
es

à
M

ai
m

b
ev

il
le

3
5

7

1
G

ra
n
d
e

C
.D

.
N

° 
1
3
7

d
e

N
O

ai
ll

es

à

M
ai

m
be

vi
ll
e

Chemin

Rural

la

+
ar

e

dit

de

Chemin

Rural

dit

du

Calvaire

Chemin

C
h
em

in

R
u
ral

d
it

d
es

V
ignes

de

Cimtieres

Chemin

Rural
dit du

C
h
em

in

R
u
ral

d
it

d
u

F
o
n
d
 - S

ain
t - L

u
cien

C
h
em

in

R
u
ral

d
it

C
hem

in

d
es

Chemin
Rural

C
h
em

in

R
u
ral

C
h
em

in

R
u
ral

d
it

d
es

V
ig

n
es

d
e

la
F

o
lie

11

2

6

26

2

V
allées

des

R
u
e

d
u

S
ac

C
h
em

in

Départemental

C
hem

in

R
u
ral

FC

FC

BS ?

BS ?

BS ?

BS ?

BS ?

BS ?

0/0 0/0
0/0

FC

FC

REMBT

PC

PC

PC

PC

REMBT

Etoil

1

2
3

4

2

3

1

BJ

REMBT

REMBT

10/800

10/400

10/500

10/600

10/400

0/0

10/300

10/300

10/60010/400
10/30010/300

10/600

10/600
10/600 10/300

10/800

10/800

10/300

10/400

10/600

10/300

10/300

10/300

10/300
10/600

10/300

10/300

10/300

10/300

10/300

10/400

10/300

10/300

10/300

10/400

10/400

10/600
10/800

10/300

10/800

10/300

10/300

10/300

10/40010/300

10/300
10/300

10/800

10/300

10/600

14/1200

14/500

14/1400

10/650

10/300

10/650

10/300

10/300

10/650

10/650

10/650

10/800

10/800

10/800

10/300

EGLISE

694

LES FOSSES

695

PETITE MARE

1571

1

3 2

PC

10278

10279

10280

10281

10282

10284

10285

10286

10287

10288

10289

10290

10292

10293

10294

10295

10296

10297

10298

10300

10301

10302

10303

10304

10305

696

699

4170

4171

4172

4173

6159

14163

14616

L'ORMAIE

1603

RUE DES VALLEES

1659

1

2

16659

16666

16667
PC

16662

1


